
*All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge. All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change

Spain

Martin Codax Albarino 2021, Rias Baixas $520

Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc 2019,
Marlborough, New Zealand

$880

Rest of the World

Orin Swift Mannequin Chardonnay 2018,
Napa Valley, US

$750

WHITE WINES

Domaine Michel Bouzereau et Fils, Bourgogn
Cote d'Or Clos du Moulin 2018, Burgundy

$780

France

Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin Petit Chablis 2019, Chablis $580

Domaine Cailbourdin Pouilly - Fumé "Les Cris" 2018,
Loire Valley

$620

Lucien Albrecht Gewrztraminer Reserve 2019, Alsace $420

Germany

Schloss Lieser Riesling Trocken 2020, Mosel $450

Moet Chandon Imperial NV, Champagne, France $780

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc NV, Champagne, France $1180

Dom Perignon 2010, Champagne, France $2580

BUBBLES

Montes Alpha Carmenere 2019, Colchagua, Chile $480

Babich Black Label Pinot Noir 2021, Marlborough,
New Zealand

$520

Boekenhoutskloof the Chocolate Block 2019,
Franschhoek, South Africa

$600

Katnook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2017,
Coonawarra, Australia

$620

Orin Swift 8 Years in the Desert Zinfandel
Blend 2018, Napa Valley, USA

$1080

Rest of the World

Bodega Lanzaga "Telmo Rodriguez" LZ 2020, Rioja $450

Bodegas La Horra "Corimbo" Tempranillo 2017,
Ribera del Duero

$580 / $2180
750ml / 3000ml

Spain

RED WINES

Chateau Lascombes "Chevalier De Lascombes"
2015, Margaux

$880

Francois Labet Bourgogne Pinot Noir Vieilles
Vignes 2018, Burgundy

$680

France

Italy

Castello Fonterutoli Chianti Classico 2019, Tuscany $550

Ceretto Barolo 2017, Piedmont $1,180

Col D'orcia Brunello Di Montalcino 2014, Tuscany $780

Ceretto Moscato D'asti Vignaioli Di S.Stefano 2020,
Piedmont, Italy (375ml.)

$400

De Bortoli Noble One 2017, Yarra Valley, AUS $550

SWEET

WINES BY BOTTLE Reg

Asahi Draught $92 $62

Kronenbourg Blanc (1664) Draught $98 $68

Yau Pale Ale Bottle, Local Craft Beer $88 $68

Kingfisher, India’s No.1 Premier Beer $88 $68

Alcohol-Free Carlsberg (0.0%) $78 $58

BEERS HHReg

50TH ANNIVERSARY SPECIALS HHReg

Gaylord's G&T
Gaylord's Home Infused Gin, Tonic Water, Dry Rose Petal

$98 $78

Oldie Goldie
Jim Beam Bourbon, Old Monk Rum, Sugar, Bitters,
Red Wine, Burned Cinnamon, Gold Leaf & Orange Peel

$128 $108

Rose Royal
Domaine de Canton, Rose Syrup, Prosecco & Golden Sand

$98

Tamarind Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec, Tamarind juice

$108 $88

Gaylord Negroni
Old Monk rum, Vermouth, Campari with spiced rim

$108 $88

Aam-Tini
Alphonso purée, Bombay gin, Vermouth splash, Chaat Masala

$108 $88

Masala Merry
Bloody Mary tempered with Bengali mustard seeds and chilli

$98 $78

GAYLORD SIGNATURE COCKTAILS HHReg

Vodka Martini
Vodka, Vermouth or Gin

$108 $88

Mojito
Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime, Brown Sugar & Soda

$108 $88

Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar, Bitter

$108 $78

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple sec, Lime juice, Cranberry juice

$108 $78

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda, Orange Peel

$98 $78

CLASSIC COCKTAILS HHReg

Catena Zapata - Alamos - Uco Valley Torrontes,
Mendoza, Argentina

$70/$350 $55/$275

Cono Sur Tocornal Chardonnay, Maipo Valley,
Chile

$75/$375 $60/$300

Spy Valley, Satellite Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand

$85/$425 $65/$325

Pallister Estate Riesling, Blanc, Marlborough,
New Zealand

$85/$425 $65/$325

WHITE WINES

Loius Perdrier Brut Excellence NV, France $65/$325$80/$400
BUBBLES

De Bortoli Shiraz & Cabernet Sauvignon,
Yarra Valley, Aus

$70/$350 $55/$275

Catena Zapata - Alamos - Uco Valley Malbec,
Mendoza, Argentina

$80/$400 $65/$325

Excuse My French Pinot Noir, Languedoc -
Roussillon, France

$85/$425 $65/$325

Prats & Symington Prazo De Roriz,
Douro, Portugal

$100/$500 $80/$400

Served by Coravin
Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou 'Madame de
Beaucaillou' 2019, Haut Medoc, France

$135/$675

RED WINES

Warre’s Ruby Port Heritage, Portugal $70/$360
SWEET

Tasca D' Almerita, Tenuta Regaleali Le Rose
IGT, Sicily, Italy

$80/$400 $65/$325
ROSE

WINES BY GLASS HHReg



SPIRITS (45 ml.) BottleHHReg

SINGLE MALT

India - Amrut, Peated $158 $2,000$138

India - Rampur, Double Cask $148 $1,900$128

Highland - Oban 14yrs $160 $1,920

Speyside - Macallan 12yrs $130 $1,800

Speyside - Glenfiddich 12yrs $120 $1,560$88

Speyside - Macallan 18yrs $550 $6,000

Speyside - Glenlivet 15yrs $160 $1,920

Islay - Ardbeg 10yrs $160 $1,920

Islay - Lagavulin 16yrs $250 $3,000

Japan - Hibiki Harmony $280 $3,360

Japan - Yamazaki $550 $6,720

SCOTCH

JW Black Label (House) $118 $1,440$88

Chivas Regal 12yrs $1,440$88$118

Ballantine's Whiskey 17yrs $168 $2,000

JW Blue Label $3,300

Chivas Regal 18yrs $160 $1,920

Chivas Royal Salute 21 yrs $2,800

RUM/BOURBON

Bacardi (House White Rum) $78$100 $1,080

Old Monk (House Dark Rum) $68$88 $1,000

Jack Daniel's Tennessee $110 $1,400

Captain Morgan $100 $1,080

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Plata (House) $138/3shots

$258/6shots

$700$48

Patron Silver $1,980$130

Patron XO Café $120 $1,440

COGNAC

Hennessey VSOP $170 $1,900

Hennessey XO $580 $5,200

GIN BOTANICALS

Tanqueray - UK $1,280$108 $88

Jaisalmer Craft - India $1600$128 $108

Hapusa Himalayan - India $128 $1,600$108

Hendricks - UK $130 $1560

Cambridge Truffle Gin - UK $198 $2,400

Monkey 47 - Germany $1,800$138

Roku - Japan $120 $1,560$98

Two Moon - Hong Kong $1,440$120

VODKA
Belvedere (House) $118 $1,440$88

Ketel One $110 $1,320

Grey Goose $120 $88 $1,440

Ciroc $130 $1,560

Beluga $1,560$130

APERTIFS/DIGESTIFS Reg

Aperol $68

Campari $68

Vermouth Rosso $68

Vermouth Extra Dry $68

Limoncello $68

Grand Marnier $68

Sambuca $68

Malibu $68

Kahlua $68

Baileys $68

Tia Maria $68

Creme de Menthe $68

MOCKTAILS HHReg

Lassi
Flavors: Mango, Rose, Sweet & Salt

$65 $48

Virgin Colada
Pineapple juice, Lemon juice & Coconut cream

$65 $48

Fruit Punch
Assorted juices, Grenadine Syrup

$65 $48

Virgin Mojito
Fresh Mint leaves, Soda water, Fresh Lime juice, Sugar syrup

$65 $48

Espresso Tonic
Espresso, Tonic water

$52

Caffee Shakerato
Espresso, Syrup, Ice

$78

Coffee (Espresso / Latte / $42

Americano / Cappuccino)

Jasmine Tea $42

English Tea $42

Masala Tea $42

Camomile Tea $42

Peppermint Tea $42

Green Tea $42

El-Grey Tea $42

TEA & COFFEE Reg

Acqua Panna Still - 500ml $48

San Pellegrino Sparkling - 500ml $48

Fresh Lime Soda / Water $52

Juice (Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato, Orange) $58

Coke / Coke Light / Sprite / Ginger Ale / Soda / Tonic $48

SOFT DRINKS/JUICES Reg

Gaylord Happy Hours: Everyday 18:00-20:00

BYO: Wine $250 (Regular), $500 (Magnum)
          Spirits $600 (Regular), $1200 (Magnum)

*All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge. All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change


